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Scouts

Grafton

Cash Received Form

Event Name: Date:

Cash Received

Denomination Quantity Amount

£50

£20

£10

£5

£2

f1

£0.50

£0.20

£0.10

£0.05

£0.02

£0.01

H I MH | H | H | mhH | mh | mHmH | mH | mH | bH | MH | MH

TOTAL

Counted By

Individual 1 Individual 2

Print; Print;

Sign: Sign:

Date: Date:

Passed to Finance Team

Received By:

Date:




